

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19972/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2016 in WPC No. 4269/2015 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN GUPTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit be filed within four weeks.

Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

Post on 31.01.2017.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar